
Home Visiting - FY 24

 
Yrs Hourly Daily Annual 210 Hourly Daily Annual 210 Hourly Daily Annual 210 Hourly Daily Annual 210

0 $15.00 $112.50 $23,625 $16.00 $120.00 $25,200 $25.00 $187.50 $39,375 $26.00 $195.00 $40,950
1 $15.85 $118.88 $24,964 $16.90 $126.75 $26,618 $25.35 $190.13 $39,926 $26.75 $200.65 $42,137
2 $18.86 $141.45 $29,705 $16.91 $126.83 $26,633 $25.36 $190.20 $39,942 $26.75 $200.66 $42,139
3 $15.87 $119.03 $24,995 $16.92 $126.90 $26,649 $25.37 $190.28 $39,958 $26.75 $200.66 $42,139
4 $15.88 $119.10 $25,011 $16.93 $126.98 $26,665 $25.38 $190.35 $39,974 $26.76 $200.67 $42,141
5 $18.89 $141.68 $29,752 $16.94 $127.05 $26,681 $25.39 $190.43 $39,989 $26.76 $200.68 $42,143
6 $15.90 $119.25 $25,043 $19.65 $147.38 $30,949 $25.49 $191.18 $40,147 $26.89 $201.71 $42,359
7 $16.90 $126.75 $26,618 $17.96 $134.70 $28,287 $25.63 $192.23 $40,367 $27.03 $202.76 $42,580
8 $16.91 $126.83 $26,633 $17.97 $134.78 $28,303 $25.91 $194.33 $40,808 $27.32 $204.87 $43,023
9 $16.92 $126.90 $26,649 $17.98 $134.85 $28,319 $26.05 $195.38 $41,029 $27.46 $205.94 $43,247

10 $16.93 $126.98 $26,665 $17.99 $134.93 $28,334 $26.19 $196.43 $41,249 $27.60 $206.99 $43,468
11 $16.94 $127.05 $26,681 $18.00 $135.00 $28,350 $26.62 $199.65 $41,927 $28.02 $210.16 $44,134
12 $22.18 $166.35 $34,934 $24.29 $182.18 $38,257 $28.16 $211.20 $44,352 $29.57 $221.77 $46,572
13 $22.19 $166.43 $34,949 $24.30 $182.25 $38,273 $29.57 $221.78 $46,573 $30.98 $232.33 $48,789
14 $22.20 $166.50 $34,965 $24.31 $182.33 $38,288 $30.98 $232.35 $48,794 $32.39 $242.89 $51,007
15 $22.21 $166.58 $34,981 $24.32 $182.40 $38,304 $30.99 $232.43 $48,809 $32.39 $242.90 $51,009
16 $22.22 $166.65 $34,997 $24.33 $182.48 $38,320 $31.00 $232.50 $48,825 $32.39 $242.91 $51,011
17 $23.23 $174.23 $36,587 $25.35 $190.13 $39,926 $31.26 $234.45 $49,235 $32.67 $245.00 $51,450
18 $23.24 $174.30 $36,603 $25.36 $190.20 $39,942 $31.54 $236.55 $49,676 $32.95 $247.12 $51,895
19 $23.25 $174.38 $36,619 $25.37 $190.28 $39,958 $31.68 $237.60 $49,896 $33.09 $248.18 $52,118
20 $23.26 $174.45 $36,635 $25.38 $190.35 $39,974 $31.82 $238.65 $50,117 $33.23 $249.23 $52,338
21 $23.27 $174.53 $36,650 $25.39 $190.43 $39,989 $31.83 $238.73 $50,132 $33.23 $249.24 $52,340
22 $24.29 $182.18 $38,257 $26.41 $198.08 $41,596 $31.96 $239.70 $50,337 $33.37 $250.29 $52,561
23 $24.30 $182.25 $38,273 $26.42 $198.15 $41,612 $32.24 $241.80 $50,778 $32.32 $242.40 $50,904
24 $24.31 $182.33 $38,288 $26.43 $198.23 $41,627 $32.95 $247.13 $51,896 $34.36 $257.68 $54,113
25 $24.32 $182.40 $38,304 $26.44 $198.30 $41,643 $33.65 $252.38 $52,999 $35.06 $262.96 $55,222
26 $24.33 $182.48 $38,320 $26.45 $198.38 $41,659 $34.21 $256.58 $53,881 $35.63 $267.19 $56,110
27 $25.35 $190.13 $39,926 $27.46 $205.95 $43,250 $34.92 $261.90 $54,999 $36.33 $272.46 $57,217
28 $25.36 $190.20 $39,942 $27.47 $206.03 $43,265 $35.77 $268.28 $56,338 $37.17 $278.80 $58,548
29 $25.37 $190.28 $39,958 $27.48 $206.10 $43,281 $36.19 $271.43 $56,999 $37.60 $281.97 $59,214
30 $25.38 $190.35 $39,974 $27.49 $206.18 $43,297 $36.89 $276.68 $58,102 $38.30 $287.25 $60,323
31 $25.39 $190.43 $39,989 $27.50 $206.25 $43,313 $37.60 $282.00 $59,220 $39.00 $292.53 $61,431
32 $26.41 $198.08 $41,596 $28.52 $213.90 $44,919 $38.16 $286.20 $60,102 $39.57 $296.76 $62,320
33 $26.42 $198.15 $41,612 $28.53 $213.98 $44,935 $38.86 $291.45 $61,205 $40.27 $302.03 $63,426
34 $26.43 $198.23 $41,627 $28.54 $214.05 $44,951 $39.57 $296.78 $62,323 $40.98 $307.32 $64,537
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Developmental Services - FY 24

Yrs  
Hourly Daily Annual 210 Hourly Daily Annual 210 Hourly Daily Annual 210

0 $17.94 $134.55 $28,256 $21.04 $157.80 $33,138 $26.00 $195.00 $40,950
1 $17.95 $134.63 $28,271 $24.29 $182.18 $38,257 26.40 198.01 $41,582
2 $17.96 $134.70 $28,287 $25.35 $190.13 $39,926 27.60 206.99 $43,468
3 $17.97 $134.78 $28,303 $25.36 $190.20 $39,942 27.74 208.05 $43,691
4 $17.98 $134.85 $28,319 $25.37 $190.28 $39,958 27.88 209.10 $43,911
5 $17.99 $134.93 $28,334 $25.38 $190.35 $39,974 28.02 210.16 $44,134
6 $18.00 $135.00 $28,350 $25.49 $191.18 $40,147 28.16 211.21 $44,354
7 $18.48 $138.60 $29,106 $25.63 $192.23 $40,367 28.30 212.27 $44,577
8 $18.49 $138.68 $29,122 $25.91 $194.33 $40,808 28.44 213.32 $44,797
9 $18.50 $138.75 $29,138 $26.06 $195.45 $41,045 28.73 215.44 $45,242

10 $18.51 $138.83 $29,153 $26.19 $196.43 $41,249 28.87 216.50 $45,465
11 $18.52 $138.90 $29,169 $26.62 $199.65 $41,927 29.01 217.55 $45,686
12 $19.54 $146.55 $30,776 $28.17 $211.28 $44,368 30.98 232.33 $48,789
13 $19.55 $146.63 $30,791 $29.57 $221.78 $46,573 32.39 242.89 $51,007
14 $19.56 $146.70 $30,807 $30.97 $232.28 $48,778 39.43 295.70 $62,097
15 $19.57 $146.78 $30,823 $30.98 $232.35 $48,794 40.13 300.98 $63,206
16 $19.58 $146.85 $30,839 $30.99 $232.43 $48,809 40.83 306.26 $64,315
17 $22.18 $166.35 $34,934 $31.26 $234.45 $49,235 42.24 316.82 $66,532
18 $22.19 $166.43 $34,949 $31.54 $236.55 $49,676 42.38 317.88 $66,755
19 $22.20 $166.50 $34,965 $31.68 $237.60 $49,896 42.52 318.93 $66,975
20 $22.21 $166.58 $34,981 $31.82 $238.65 $50,117 42.67 319.99 $67,198
21 $22.22 $166.65 $34,997 $31.82 $238.65 $50,117 42.81 321.04 $67,418
22 $25.35 $190.13 $39,926 $31.96 $239.70 $50,337 43.65 327.38 $68,750
23 $25.36 $190.20 $39,942 $32.24 $241.80 $50,778 44.35 332.66 $69,859
24 $25.37 $190.28 $39,958 $32.95 $247.13 $51,896 44.35 332.66 $69,859
25 $25.38 $190.35 $39,974 $33.65 $252.38 $52,999 44.35 332.66 $69,859
26 $25.39 $190.43 $39,989 $34.21 $256.58 $53,881 46.47 348.50 $73,185
27 $27.46 $205.95 $43,250 $34.92 $261.90 $54,999 47.87 359.06 $75,403
28 $27.99 $209.93 $44,084 $35.77 $268.28 $56,338 49.28 369.62 $77,620
29 $29.57 $221.78 $46,573 $36.19 $271.43 $56,999 50.69 380.18 $79,838
30 $30.10 $225.75 $47,408 $36.89 $276.68 $58,102 52.10 390.74 $82,055
31 $30.63 $229.73 $48,242 $37.60 $282.00 $59,220 53.09 398.14 $83,609
32 $31.15 $233.63 $49,061 $38.16 $286.20 $60,102 53.23 399.19 $83,830
33 $32.21 $241.58 $50,731 $38.86 $291.45 $61,205 53.37 400.25 $84,053
34 $32.42 $243.15 $51,062 $39.57 $296.78 $62,323 53.51 401.30 $84,273
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